
  Lady Braves Basketball(2025-26) 
Opponent Home

/Away 
Location Date Day Time Depart 

Los Lunas Away LMS 11/17/25 Mon 4:00/5:00 2:00 PM 

Pojoaque Home SMS 11/19/25 Wed 5:00/6:00   

Hatch Home SMS 11/20 Thur 5:00/6:00  

Holiday 
Thanks
giving   12/24-27      

Valencia(8th) Home SMS 12/3/25 Wed 5:30  

Ruidoso Away RMS 12/4/25 Thurs 5:00/6:30 1 PM 

Alamo 
(8thG/B) Home SMS 12/6/25 Sat 1:00 PM  

Alamo 
(8thB/G) Away AMS 12/10/25 Wed 5:00/6:00 

3 PM 
 

Edgewood Away EMS 12/12/25 Fri 4/5 1PM 

Belen Home SMS 12/15/25 Mon 5:00/6:00  

Los Lunas Home SMS 12/18/25 Thur 5:00/6:00   

T or C Home SMS 1/5/26 Mon 5:00/6:00  

Mag Home SMS 1/7/26 Wed 5/6  

Moriarty Away MMS 1/14/26 Wed 4/5 1PM 

 Holiday            

Estancia(8th) Away EMS 1/21/26 Wed 5:00 2:30 PM 

Magdelena Away MMS 1/26/26 Mon 5/6 3:15 

Mag Tourn(3) Away Mag 1/31/26 Sat TBA  

18/18 


